T&S MOSCOW, 2016 JANUARY 30-31

Competition name: Winter Ball - 2015
Date: 30-31.01.2016
Orginizer: Dance Centre '""NIKA", NASKT
City: Moscow, Russia
Place: Korston Hotel Moscow
Chairman: Mikhail Sporykhin (Russia)
Scrutiny: Vasily Pshenichnikov (Russia)
Adjudicators: A Antonov Evgeny

B Demina Tatiana

C Dokuchaev Boris

D Kalinicheva Karina

E Lebedev Alexandr

F Lobov Artur

G Panteleeva Svetlana
H Polianina Svetlana

I Pochaev Alexey

J Pochaeva Natalia

K Soloviev Mikhail

L Stekliannikov Vladimir
M Shumov Vadim

N Shumova Olga

O Shchepletsova Irina
P Filippo Avignonesi
Q Valentiba Ustinova
R Vera Gogoleva

S Dmitry Vasin

T Sofia Seminskaya

U Eduardo Luiz Madrazo
V Aleksanrd Jumashev
W Andrey Korzun

X Anton Shcherbak

Y Vladislav Kuzmin

Z Oleg Sokolov

ZA Olga Loginova

ZB Kolobova Elena



Scholarship Latin (C/S/R/P/J)

1 L-B
2 L-B
3 L-B
4 L-B
5
6

139
104
173
123
137
230

L-B
L-B

Marina Shherbakova
Elena Volchkova
Liliana Bolshunova
Alla Jakusheva
Tatjana Kurnevich
Marina Djubarova

Scholarship Latin (C/S/R/P/J)

1 L-A
2 L-A
3 L-A
4 L-A
5
6

132
209
109
207
142
137

L-A
L-A

Scholarship Arg

1 L-A 112
2 L-A 113
3 L-A 214
4 L-A 198
5 L-A 199
6 L-A 118

Scholarship Arg

1 L-B 214
2 L-B 168
3 L-B 118
4 L-B 199
5 L-B 105
6 L-B 170
7 L-B 188
8 L-B 185

Olesja Demjanova
Olga Esipova

Anna Prokip
Oksana Djushko
Darja Pechatnikova
Darja Krylova

Vitalij Didenko

Sergej Kolesnikov

Ilja Kucenko

Mihail Borgolyshkinskij
Sergej Dashkevich

Jurij Kremnev

Vladimir Gargalyk
Anton Teplyh
Artur Akautdinov
Dmitrij Syzrancev
Mihail Efimov
Sergej Dashkevich

. Tango Free Style (Arg. Tango/Vals/Milonga)

Irina Ljangasova
Anna Potashova
Susanna Dzhivelegova
Marina Omerova
Evgenija Sviridova
Ekaterina Syrcova

Norajr Arakeljan
Dmitrij Astafev
Nikolaj Fanagin
Aleksandr Sergeev
Daniil Serditov
Stanislav Bekker

. Tango Free Style (Arg. Tango/Vals/Milonga)

Susanna Dzhivelegova
Marija Andreeva
Ekaterina Syrcova
Evgenija Sviridova
Bjela Jelenport
Tatjana Martjusheva
Ljudmila Konkevich
Elena Shtickaja

Nikolaj Fanagin
Dmitrij Krupnov
Stanislav Bekker
Daniil Serditov

Sergej Kurkatov
Dmitrij Kuznecov
Konstantin Nesmashnyj
Dmitrij Muksinov

MTS, Moscow, Russia

Dance studio Sputnik , Moscow, Russia

GallaDance Zhukovka, Moscow, Russia

Shkola tanca M. Borgolyshkinskogo, Yaroslavl, Russia
__, Moscow, Russia

GallaDance Smolenskij Passazh, Moscow, Russia

GallaDance Krestovskij, St.-Petersburg, Russia
Majestro, Moscow, Russia

__, Moscow, Russia

Tanclandija, Moscow, Russia

GallaDance Smolenskij Passazh, Moscow, Russia
__, Moscow, Russia

GallaDance Ljubimov, Perm, Russia
GallaDance RIO, Rostov-na-Donu, Russia
GallaDance WTC, Moscow

GallaDance WTC, Moscow

D-Fusion Dance Studio, Moscow, Russia
GallaDance WTC, Moscow

GallaDance WTC, Moscow

GallaDance WTC, Moscow

GallaDance WTC, Moscow

D-Fusion Dance Studio, Moscow, Russia
GallaDance WTC, Moscow

D-Fusion Dance Studio, Moscow, Russia
GallaDance Michurinskij, Moscow, Russia
GallaDance WTC, Moscow

NASKT Best of the Best - Arg. Tango (Free Style) (Arg. Tango/Vals/Milonga)

1 L-B
2 L-B
3 L-B
4 L-B
5
6

118
214
105
168
170
185

L-B
L-B

Ekaterina Syrcova
Susanna Dzhivelegova
Bjela Jelenport

Marija Andreeva
Tatjana Martjusheva
Elena Shtickaja

Stanislav Bekker
Nikolaj Fanagin
Sergej Kurkatov
Dmitrij Krupnov
Dmitrij Kuznecov
Dmitrij Muksinov

GallaDance WTC, Moscow
GallaDance WTC, Moscow
GallaDance WTC, Moscow
GallaDance WTC, Moscow
D-Fusion Dance Studio, Moscow, Russia
GallaDance WTC, Moscow

NASKT TOP-100 - Caribbean Mix Line Style (Merengue/Bachata/Salsa)

1 L- 206
2 L- 169
3_ L- 216
4 L- 222

5 L- 194

Elena Duhovnaja
Natalja Gorbunova
Natalja Vlasova
Margarita Staheeva
Svetlana Varavina

Leonid Suhonosov
Aleksandr Kuznecov
Aleksandr Frolov
Aleksandr Shabalkin
Arsenij Rodionov

Shkola tancev E. Papunaishvili, Moscow, Russia
GallaDance Smolenskij Passazh, Moscow, Russia
__, Moscow, Russia

GallaDance Smolenskij Passazh, Moscow, Russia
GallaDance Zhukovka, Moscow, Russia



NASKT TOP-100 - Arg. Tango (Free Style) (Arg. Tango/Vals/Milonga)

_1_  L-A 214 Susanna Dzhivelegova Nikolaj Fanagin GallaDance WTC, Moscow

_2_  L-A 170 Tatjana Martjusheva Dmitrij Kuznecov D-Fusion Dance Studio, Moscow, Russia
_3_  L-A 203 JellaBelyh Artem Smirnov GallaDance Ljubimov, Perm, Russia

_1_  L-B 168 Marija Andreeva Dmitrij Krupnov GallaDance WTC, Moscow

_2_  L-B 113 Julija Mets Dmitrij Astafev GallaDance Olimpijskij, Moscow, Russia
_3_ L-B 188 Ljudmila Konkevich Konstantin Nesmashnyj GallaDance Michurinskij, Moscow, Russia
4 L-B 105 Svetlana Sokolova Sergej Kurkatov GallaDance WTC, Moscow

NASKT Best of the Best - Caribbean Mix Line Style (Merengue/Bachata/Salsa)

_1_  L-A 206 EFElena Duhovnaja Leonid Suhonosov Shkola tancev E. Papunaishvili, Moscow, Russia
2 L-A 213 Dinara Vahitova Albert Urazbahtin GallaDance Agidel, Ufa, Russia
_3_ L-A 171 Tatjana Kosicyna Vadim Kulakov Boom Boom Bang Dance Studio, Moscow, Russia

NASKT Best of the Best - Arg. Tango (Free Style) (Arg. Tango/Vals/Milonga)

_1_  L-A 112 Irina Ljangasova Norajr Arakeljan GallaDance Ljubimov, Perm, Russia

2 L-A 113 Anna Potashova Dmitrij Astafev GallaDance RIO, Rostov-na-Donu, Russia
_3_  L-A 214 Susanna Dzhivelegova Nikolaj Fanagin GallaDance WTC, Moscow

4 L-A 198 Marina Omerova Aleksandr Sergeev GallaDance WTC, Moscow

_5_ L-A 105 BjelalJelenport Sergej Kurkatov GallaDance WTC, Moscow

_6_ L-A 203 JellaBelyh Artem Smirnov GallaDance Ljubimov, Perm, Russia

_7_  L-A 188 Ljudmila Konkevich Konstantin Nesmashnyj GallaDance Michurinskij, Moscow, Russia

NASKT Best of the Best - Caribbean Mix Line Style (Merengue/Bachata/Salsa)

_1_  L-B 1692 Natalja Gorbunova Aleksandr Kuznecov GallaDance Smolenskij Passazh, Moscow, Russia
2 L-B 1691 Ekaterina Cherevik Aleksandr Kuznecov GallaDance Smolenskij Passazh, Moscow, Russia
3 L-B 194 Svetlana Varavina Arsenij Rodionov GallaDance Zhukovka, Moscow, Russia

_4_ L-B 222 Margarita Staheeva Aleksandr Shabalkin GallaDance Smolenskij Passazh, Moscow, Russia
_5_ L-B 171 Tatjana Kosicyna Vadim Kulakov Boom Boom Bang Dance Studio, Moscow, Russia

NASKT Best of the Best - Caribbean Mix All Style Competition (Merengue/Bachata/Salsa)

~1_  L- 167 Elena Glushkova Igor Krapotkin GallaDance Guru Centre, Ekaterinburg, Russia
_2_  L- 216 Natalja Vlasova Aleksandr Frolov , Moscow, Russia
_3_ L- 171 Tatjana Kosicyna Vadim Kulakov Boom Boom Bang Dance Studio, Moscow, Russia

Scholarship Caribbean Mix Line Style (Merengue/Bachata/Salsa)

_1_  L-A 206 Elena Duhovnaja Leonid Suhonosov Shkola tancev E. Papunaishvili, Moscow, Russia
_2_ L-A 157 Marina Sinjavskaja Vadim Kisataev GallaDance Krestovskij, St.-Petersburg, Russia
3 L-A 213 Dinara Vahitova Albert Urazbahtin GallaDance Agidel, Ufa, Russia

4 L-A 167 Elena Glushkova Igor Krapotkin GallaDance Guru Centre, Ekaterinburg, Russia
5 L-A 191 Ekaterina Cherevik Stanislav Pastushok GallaDance Michurinskij, Moscow, Russia

_6_ L-A 171 Tatjana Kosicyna Vadim Kulakov Boom Boom Bang Dance Studio, Moscow, Russia

Scholarship Am Smooth (W/T/F/VW)

_1_ L- 114 Olesja Demjanova Ivan Bagaev GallaDance Krestovskij, St.-Petersburg, Russia
2 L- 198 AlenaRemizova Aleksandr Sergeev GallaDance WTC, Moscow

_3_ L- 222 Margarita Staheeva Aleksandr Shabalkin GallaDance Smolenskij Passazh, Moscow, Russia
_4_ L- 184 Svetlana Sergeeva Artem Merenkov World Class, Moscow, Russia

_5_ L- 196 Olga Gaziullina Marat Sagadeev GallaDance Agidel, Ufa, Russia



Scholarship Latin (C/S/R/P/J)

Scholarship Caribbean Mix Line Style (Merengue/Bachata/Salsa)
Aleksandr Kuznecov

L-C
L-C
L-C
L-C
L-C

L-B
L-B
L-B
L-B
L-B

123
209
128
165
173

169
216
171
194
196

Alla Jakusheva
Irina Tihonova
Elena Ershova
Irina Blinnikova
Angelina Pinaeva

Ekaterina Cherevik
Natalja Vlasova
Tatjana Kosicyna
Svetlana Varavina
Olga Gaziullina

Mihail Borgolyshkinskij Shkola tanca M. Borgolyshkinskogo, Yaroslavl, Russia

Anton Teplyh
Nikita Volkov

Vjacheslav Korovin

Ilja Kucenko

Aleksandr Frolov
Vadim Kulakov
Arsenij Rodionov
Marat Sagadeev

Scholarship Arg. Tango Salon (Arg. Tango/Vals/Milonga)

L-A
L-A
L-A
L-A
L-A
L-A

112
113
105
203
198
190

Irina Ljangasova
Elena Tihonova
Bjela Jelenport
Jella Belyh
Marina Omerova
Elena Zujkova

Norajr Arakeljan
Dmitrij Astafev
Sergej Kurkatov
Artem Smirnov
Aleksandr Sergeev
Kirill Parshakov

Scholarship Arg. Tango Salon (Arg. Tango/Vals/Milonga)

Scholarship Caribbean Mix Cuban Style (Merengue/Bachata/Salsa)

1

2
3
4

Scholarship Caribbean Mix Cuban Style (Merengue/Bachata/Salsa)

L-B
L-B
L-B
L-B
L-B
L-B
L-B

L-B
L-B
L-B
L-B

L-A
L-A
L-A
L-A
L-A
L-A
L-A

168
112
185
105
203
190
198

216
171
185
164

195
126
167
125
219
213
171

Marija Andreeva
Irina Suetina
Elena Shtickaja
Irina Nikolova
Irina Kuznecova
Evgenija Sviridova
Natalja Karabach

Natalja Vlasova
Tatjana Kosicyna
Elena Shtickaja
Olga Sharonova

Aleksandra Osipova
Sofja Bassjel

Elena Glushkova
Anna Hachaturova
Elena Enjukova
Dinara Vahitova
Tatjana Kosicyna

Dmitrij Krupnov
Norajr Arakeljan
Dmitrij Muksinov
Sergej Kurkatov
Artem Smirnov
Kirill Parshakov
Aleksandr Sergeev

Aleksandr Frolov
Vadim Kulakov

Dmitrij Muksinov
German Konstanc

Anton Rjabcev
Andrej Bulgakov
Igor Krapotkin
Mihail Bubis

Dmitrij Husnutdinov

Albert Urazbahtin
Vadim Kulakov

Darina Dans, Moscow, Russia

Nika, Moscow, Russia

Moskovskij Tancevalnyj Aljans, Moscow, Russia
GallaDance Zhukovka, Moscow, Russia

GallaDance Michurinskij, Moscow, Russia
__, Moscow, Russia

Boom Boom Bang Dance Studio, Moscow, Russia
GallaDance Zhukovka, Moscow, Russia
GallaDance Agidel, Ufa, Russia

GallaDance Ljubimov, Perm, Russia
GallaDance Olimpijskij, Moscow, Russia
GallaDance WTC, Moscow

GallaDance Ljubimov, Perm, Russia
GallaDance WTC, Moscow

D-Fusion Dance Studio, Moscow, Russia

GallaDance WTC, Moscow

GallaDance Ljubimov, Perm, Russia
GallaDance WTC, Moscow

GallaDance WTC, Moscow

GallaDance Ljubimov, Perm, Russia
D-Fusion Dance Studio, Moscow, Russia
GallaDance WTC, Moscow

__, Moscow, Russia

Boom Boom Bang Dance Studio, Moscow, Russia
GallaDance WTC, Moscow

GallaDance Agidel, Ufa, Russia

GallaDance Monarh Centr, Moscow, Russia
GallaDance Monarh Centr, Moscow, Russia
GallaDance Guru Centre, Ekaterinburg, Russia
GallaDance Smolenskij Passazh, Moscow, Russia
GallaDance Monarh Centr, Moscow, Russia
GallaDance Agidel, Ufa, Russia

Boom Boom Bang Dance Studio, Moscow, Russia

Scholarship Caribbean Mix All Styles Competition (Merengue/Bachata/Salsa)

1
2

L-
L-

167
171

Elena Glushkova
Tatjana Kosicyna

Igor Krapotkin
Vadim Kulakov

GallaDance Guru Centre, Ekaterinburg, Russia
Boom Boom Bang Dance Studio, Moscow, Russia



NASKT Best of the Best - Caribbean Mix Cuban Style (Merengue/Bachata/Salsa)

L-A
L-A
L-A
L-A
L-A
L-A

112
125
219
213
134
171

Anna Potashova
Anna Hachaturova
Elena Enjukova
Dinara Vahitova
Sofja Kuzina
Tatjana Kosicyna

Norajr Arakeljan
Mihail Bubis
Dmitrij Husnutdinov
Albert Urazbahtin
Andrej Glushkov
Vadim Kulakov

GallaDance Ljubimov, Perm, Russia

GallaDance Smolenskij Passazh, Moscow, Russia
GallaDance Monarh Centr, Moscow, Russia
GallaDance Agidel, Ufa, Russia

Majestro, Moscow, Russia

Boom Boom Bang Dance Studio, Moscow, Russia

NASKT Best of the Best - Caribbean Mix Cuban Style (Merengue/Bachata/Salsa)
L-B 185 Elena Shtickaja

1
2
3

L-B
L-B

216
171

Natalja Vlasova
Tatjana Kosicyna

Dmitrij Muksinov
Aleksandr Frolov
Vadim Kulakov

GallaDance WTC, Moscow
, Moscow, Russia
Boom Boom Bang Dance Studio, Moscow, Russia

NASKT Best of the Best - Arg. Tango (Salon) (Arg. Tango/Vals/Milonga)

L-A
L-A
L-A
L-A
L-A
L-A
L-A

112
236
188
105
198
113
190

Irina Ljangasova
Jana Plehanova
Ljudmila Konkevich
Bjela Jelenport
Marina Omerova
Julija Mets

Elena Zujkova

Norajr Arakeljan
Maksim Gerasimov
Konstantin Nesmashnyj
Sergej Kurkatov
Aleksandr Sergeev
Dmitrij Astafev

Kirill Parshakov

GallaDance Ljubimov, Perm, Russia

La Boca, St.-Petersburg

GallaDance Michurinskij, Moscow, Russia
GallaDance WTC, Moscow

GallaDance WTC, Moscow

GallaDance Olimpijskij, Moscow, Russia
D-Fusion Dance Studio, Moscow, Russia

NASKT TOP-100 - Caribbean Mix Cuban Style (Merengue/Bachata/Salsa)

126
125
219
185
171

Sofja Bassjel
Anna Hachaturova
Elena Enjukova
Elena Shtickaja
Tatjana Kosicyna

Andrej Bulgakov
Mihail Bubis
Dmitrij Husnutdinov
Dmitrij Muksinov
Vadim Kulakov

NASKT TOP-100- Arg. Tango (Salon) (Arg. Tango/Vals/Milonga)

L-B
L-B
L-B
L-B
L-B
L-B
L-B

112
105
203
198
190
110
142

Irina Suetina

Bjela Jelenport

Irina Kuznecova
Natalja Karabach
Veronika Antonenkova
Lilija Lobah

Ljudmila Vasicheva

Norajr Arakeljan
Sergej Kurkatov
Artem Smirnov
Aleksandr Sergeev
Kirill Parshakov
Andrej Andreev
Mihail Efimov

NASKT TOP-100- Arg. Tango (Salon) (Arg. Tango/Vals/Milonga)

L-A
L-A
L-A
L-A
L-A
L-A

112
236
198
190
119
154

Irina Ljangasova
Jana Plehanova
Marina Omerova
Elena Zujkova
Natalja Ju. Vlasova
Svetlana Vlasova

Norajr Arakeljan
Maksim Gerasimov
Aleksandr Sergeev
Kirill Parshakov
Ruslan Bektimirov
Roman Karachevcev

GallaDance Monarh Centr, Moscow, Russia
GallaDance Smolenskij Passazh, Moscow, Russia
GallaDance Monarh Centr, Moscow, Russia
GallaDance WTC, Moscow

Boom Boom Bang Dance Studio, Moscow, Russia

GallaDance Ljubimov, Perm, Russia

GallaDance WTC, Moscow

GallaDance Ljubimov, Perm, Russia

GallaDance WTC, Moscow

D-Fusion Dance Studio, Moscow, Russia
GallaDance Smolenskij Passazh, Moscow, Russia
GallaDance Smolenskij Passazh, Moscow, Russia

GallaDance Ljubimov, Perm, Russia

La Boca, St.-Petersburg

GallaDance WTC, Moscow

D-Fusion Dance Studio, Moscow, Russia
GallaDance WTC, Moscow

Shkola tancev E. Papunaishvili, Moscow, Russia



NASKT Best of the Best - Arg. Tango (Salon) (Arg. Tango/Vals/Milonga)

1 L-B
2 L-B
3 L-B
4 L-B
5 L-B
6 L-B
7 L-B
8 L-B

168 Marija Andreeva

112 Irina Suetina

185 Elena Shtickaja

105 Bjela Jelenport

188 Ljudmila Konkevich
113 Julija Mets

198 Natalja Karabach

190 Veronika Antonenkova

Scholarship (Age C) (W/T/VW/F/Q)

_1_  L-C

224  Olga Gavrikova

Scholarship Standard (W/T/VW/F/Q)

_1_ L-B
2 LB
_3_ LB
4 L-B
_5_ LB

6 L-B

166 Elena Aristarhova
202 Irina Bureeva

205 Natalja Ferd

231 Marina Medvedeva
135 Anna Harchenko

182 Marina Ustjuzhanina

Scholarship Standard (W/T/VW/F/Q)

1 L-A
2 L-A
3 L-A
4 L-A
5 L-A
6 L-A

228 Ekaterina Zhukova
233 Julija Pogrebinskaja
235 Natalja Kuklina

205 Irina Agaleckaja
204 Ekaterina Burilkina
234 Ekaterina Osadchaja

Dmitrij Krupnov
Norajr Arakeljan
Dmitrij Muksinov
Sergej Kurkatov

Konstantin Nesmashnyj

Dmitrij Astafev
Aleksandr Sergeev
Kirill Parshakov

Anton Shevchenko

Matej Kral

Anton Silantev
Ilja Suhonosov
Pavel Avdeev
Dmitrij Glushkov
Andrej Medvedev

Andrej Papaev
Denis Tagincev
Evgenij Leh

Ilja Suhonosov
Andrazh Snoj
Evgenij Kazmirchuk

GallaDance WTC, Moscow

GallaDance Ljubimov, Perm, Russia
GallaDance WTC, Moscow

GallaDance WTC, Moscow

GallaDance Michurinskij, Moscow, Russia
GallaDance Olimpijskij, Moscow, Russia
GallaDance WTC, Moscow

D-Fusion Dance Studio, Moscow, Russia

Tanclandija, Moscow, Russia

, Moscow, Russia
Gravitacija, Moscow, Russia
Shkola tancev E. Papunaishvili, Moscow, Russia
, Perm, Russia
, Tyumen, Russia
, Tyumen, Russia

GallaDance Olimpijskij, Moscow, Russia
GallaDance Guru Centre, Ekaterinburg, Russia
__, Moscow, Russia

Shkola tancev E. Papunaishvili, Moscow, Russia
GallaDance Smolenskij Passazh, Moscow, Russia
__, Moscow, Russia



